& Ohare

TACO SEEN

MIX OF MARINATED FISH, GUACAMOLE, RED CABBAGE, POMEGRANATE,

MANGO, SPICY JAPANESE MAYONNAISE AND FISH EGGS

LAMB CROQUETTE

LAMB MEAT, DIJON MUSTARD, MANGO, COURRY AND HONEY

SEEN CODFISH CAKE

CODFISH, TARTAR SAUCE AND TOBIKO EGGS

PUFF PASTRY WITH GOAT CHEESE

PUFF PASTRY, GOAT CHEESE, CARAMELIZED ONION AND HONEY

AVOCADO GARDEN

AVOCADO, SWEET GRAPE TOMATO, MIXED SPROUTS,
TRUFFLED OIL, NATURALLY FERMENTED BAGUETTE

PAPAS BRAVAS

POTATO, GARLIC MAIONESE AND SPICY SALSA

WAGYU TOAST

MARINATED WAGYU BEEF, MUSHROOM MIX
AND TOBIKO EGGS ON BRIOCHE TOAST

AGRIDOCE CROSTINI

BREADED GOAT CHEESE, SWEET CHILLI PEPPER
AND MIXED SPROUTS, ON BRIOCHE TOAST

WAGYU CARPACCIO
WAGYU BEEF, PESTO SAUCE, PECORINO CHEESE AND ARUGULA

OCTOPUS CARPACCIO
OCTOPUS, YELLOW AND RED PEPPER VINAIGRETTE

SEENVICHE
WHITE FISH SLICES, SAGO POPCORN, COCONUT GRANISED
AND CORIANDER SPROUTS

PANCETTA CONFIT
PORK BELLY PURURUCA AND SWEET POTATO MAYONNAISE

EGG SEEN

TRUFFLED MASHED POTATO, MIXED MUSHROOMS, CONFIT EGG
AND BLACK TRUFFLE

SHRIMP BASKET

FILO PASTRY, SHRIMP CREAM, PARMESAN AND SPROUTS
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA

ARUCULA, SWEET GRAPE TOMATOES, PESTO,

PARMESAN CHEESE AND BALSAMIC VINEGAR REDUCTION
CRAYFISH CROQUETTE

CRAYFISH, BECHAMEL, DILL AND SLIGHTLY SPICY MAYONNAISE

A13% service fee (optional) will be added to all values.

45
80

68

52

70

38

44

85

65

90

150

72

88

55

70

97

98

TRUFFLED LINGUINI
PARMESAN SAUCE, TRUFFLED OLIVE AND BLACK TRUFFLE

WAGYU BURGER
BRIOCHE BUN, WAGYU BURGER, CHEDDAR CHEESE, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, PICKLES, SWEET ONION AND FRENCH FRIES

RAVIOLI SEEN
STUFFED RAVIOLI, TOMATO SAUCE, BASIL AND HONEY

FETTUCCINE WITH GOAT CAPRES
FETTUCCINE, TOMATO SAUCE, PESTO,

BREADED GOAT CAPRESE AND PINOLIS

OXTAIL CANNELLONI

OXTAIL STEW, BECHAMEL SAUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE
AND TRUFFLED OIL

PENNE WITH PRAWNS
PENNE, PRAWNS, CHAMPAGNE SAUCE, DILL AND PEAR

CHEF’S TENDERLOIN
BEEF TENDERLOIN, OLIVIER SAUCE (SOUR CREAM,
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, BAY LEAF AND BLACK PEPPER)

LAMB LOLLYPOP
BREADED RACK OF LAMB, DIJON MUSTARD AND MINT

SLICED WAGYU A3

WAGYU BREAST GRILLED AND THINLY SLICED
WAGYU ANCHO

GRILLED ANCHO STEAK AND CHIMICHURRI SAUCE
STEAK TARTAR

RAW BEEF TENDERLOIN, DIJON MUSTARD,
RED ONION AND CAPERS

| j
LOBSTER HOT DOG

MILK BREAD, LOBSTER, COLESLAW, GREEN APPLE SUNOMONO,
CHILLI, TOBIKO EGGS AND CEBOLINE

LOBSTER SPAGHETTI
SPAGHETTI, LOBSTER, TOMATO CONFIT, BASIL AND CORIANDER

CHEF’S SPECIAL BEEF CUT

SPECIAL CUT AND ORGANIC VEGETABLES

Centro de Vigilancia Sanitaria de S&o Paulo: Av. Dr. Arnaldo 351 - Anexo ll, Cerqueira César S&o Paulo - SP | Tel.: (11) 3065 4600

PROCON: Rua Barra Funda, n° 930 - 4°andar, sala 406, S&o Paulo - SP / Tel.: 151.

12

98

97

120

105

13

163

195

233

190

130

98

192

420

CACIO & PEPE
VEGAN SPAGHETTI, CHESTNUT SAUCE, OLIVES AND OLIVE OIL

MAC N'CHEESE
RIGATONI, CASHEW NUT SAUCE, CHESTNUT PARMESAN CHEESE,
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM AND ORA-PRO-NOBIS

CAESAR SALAD SEEN

LETTUCE, ANCHOVIES, DRIED GARLIC, PARMESAN CHEESE,
CAPERS, SPRING ONIONS AND POMEGRANATE

CRUNCH SALAD
ICEBERG LETTUCE, NORI KIZAMI SEAWEED,
SUNFLOWER SEEDS AND PONZU SAUCE

TUNA SANDWICH
BRIOCHE BUN, SLIGHTLY SPICY MAYONNAISE,
BRAISED TUNA AND JALAPERO

< Joh wouil;

CATCH OF THE DAY

FISH OF THE DAY, MASHED CASSAVA, CRISPY ONION
AND MUSHROOM MIX

CHEF’S CODFISH
CODFISH, ROAST POTATOES, MIXED PEPPERS, OLIVES,
CRISPY GARLIC AND ONION

SCALLOPS SEEN
SCALLOPS, CAULIFLOWER PUREE, APPLE VINAIGRETTE,
PARMA FAROFA AND STRAW POTATOES

CHEF’S PRAWNS
KING PRAWNS, PINK PRAWNS, BEURRE BLANC SAUCE WITH
HERBS AND WHITE RICE

SEAFOOD RICE
BIODYNAMIC RICE, SEAFOOD, OLIVE OIL AND HERBS

SURF AND TURF

BEEF TENDERLOIN, PINK PRAWNS, VEGETABLES AND MUSTARD SAUCE

NERO RICE WITH SQUID AND PRAWNS
SQUID, PRAWNS, OCTOPUS, HONDASHI,
CRUNCHY CAPELLINI AND BISQUE

MONKFISH PICANHA
GRILLED MONKFISH AND BEURRE BLANC SAUCE

88

90

105
90

49

116

142

184

296

218

142

175

210

136

%

OLIVIER TRUFFLED MASHED POTATOES
MASHED POTATO, MILK, NUTMEG AND TRUFFLE

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO STICKS AND HERBS

GRILLED VEGETABLES
PARSLEY, FLEUR DE SEL AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

PALM HEARTS AU GRATIN

HEART OF PALM, BECHAMEL SAUCE, SPINACH AND PARMESAN CHEESE

BIRO-BIRO RICE
BIODYNAMIC RICE, EGG, BACON AND STRAW POTATOES

“RICO” RICE

BIODYNAMIC RICE, PORTUGUESE BROCCOLI, ASPARAGUS, DATES AND ALMONDS

ROAST PUMPKIN
PUMPKIN, HONEY, ALMONDS AND FLEUR DE SEL

Dty

MERINGUE BOMB

BUTTERY BISCUIT, FOREST FRUITS, CREAM ICE CREAM
AND ITALIAN MERINGUE

DULCE DE LECHE SOUFFLE

WITH GUAVA SORBET

TARTE SEEN

FOREST FRUITS, VANILLA CREAM AND COCONUT SORBET
FERRERO ROCHER TEMPURA
BREADED PEANUT ICE CREAM, MINT, GOLD DUST

AND 80% CHOCOLATE

SEEN CULPA

CHOCOLATE AND PECAN BROWNIE, CAJA ICE CREAM AND
80% CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

BANANA & PEANUT
BANANA CAKE, TOFFEE, “PACOQUINHA" AND PETA CRISP

CREME BRULEE
CREAM, EGGS, SUGAR AND VANILLA BEAN

SEEN CAKE
CAKE WITH CHOCOLATE PRALINE AND PETA CRISP

ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM: CREAM | COCONUT | BELGIAN CHOCOLATE
SORBET: GUAVA | CAJA | CUPUAGU | GRAVIOLA

LAMINATED FRUIT
SELECTION OF SEASONAL FRUIT

CONTAINS DRIED FRUIT VEGETARIAN GLUTEN-FREE VEGAN

39

38

38

38

&

38

32

45

62

62

58

63

65

42

45

38

39

LACTOSE FREE

The eggs used in the development of the dishes are of organic origin.



's

TACO SEEN

MIX OF MARINATED FISH, GUACAMOLE, RED CABBAGE, POMEGRANATE,
MANGO, SPICY JAPANESE MAYONNAISE AND FISH EGGS

HOT ROLL SEEN

SHARI, SEAWEED, SALMON, CREAM CHEESE AND TARE SAUCE

EDAMAME
SOYBEANS, TRUFFLED OIL AND MALDON SALT

NEW STYLE SASHIMI

SALMON, TUNA, WHITE FISH, CRISPY ONION, SALAD,
SESAME SAUCE AND PONZU SAUCE

USUZUKURI SHAKE

SALMON, SICILIAN LEMON ZEST, TRUFFLED OIL
AND MALDON SALT

SHRIMP ROLL

RICE PAPER ROLL WITH SHRIMP, MANGO, AVOCADO, SPINACH,
CARROT, CUCUMBER AND RED ONION

TUNA TARTAR
MINCED TUNA, FISH EGGS, QUAIL'S EGG WITH CHILI POWDER,
SHICHIMI TOGARASHI PEPPER AND PONZU SAUCE

WAKAME SALAD
WAKAME SEAWEED AND SESAME

SASHIMI TAKO

OCTOPUS WITH SHISO EMULSION

S )V

SPICY TUNA
SHARI, TUNA, NORI SEAWEED, TOGARASHI CHILLI AND FISH EGGS
CALIFORNIA

SHARI, NORI SEAWEED, SALMON, PRAWNS, MANGO, CUCUMBER,
JAPANESE MAYONNAISE AND FISH EGGS

LOBSTER TRUFFLE

SHARI, NORI SEAWEED, LOBSTER, WHITE FISH, TATUFAIO PARSLEY,
IKURA, TAMAGO, SPRING ONIONS AND TRUFFLED OIL

KYURI MAKI
JAPANESE CUCUMBER, SALMON, TUNA, PRAWNS AND FISH EGGS
URAMAKI CARABINER PRAWN

SHARI, NORI SEAWEED, KING PRAWNS, JAPANESE MAYONNAISE AND FISH EGGS

45
80

70

65

99

92

75

190

59

72

98

70

98

110

108

TRUFFED GUNKAN

SHARI, SHRIMP, SALMON, FISH EGGS, TRUFFLED OIL,
TARTUFAIO PARSLEY, MALDON SALT AND CONFIT QUAIL EGG

GUNKAN FOIE GRAS

SHARI, TUNA, FOIE GRAS, TARE SAUCE AND MALDON SALT
GUNKAN HOTATE

SHARI, SALMON, SCALLOP, VINAIGRETTE, LA-YU AND FISH EGGS
GUNKAN REI

SHARI, SALMON, KING CRAB, FISH EGGS AND SPICY MAYONNAISE

CONTAINS DRIED FRUIT

NIGIRI MAGURO CAVIAR AND GOLD FLAKES
SHARI, TUNA, CAVIAR AND GOLD FLAKES

NIGIRI NEW STYLE SHAKE

SHARI, MACARICATED SALMON, CONFIT GINGER,
TOGARASHI PEPPER.

NIGIRI PUPUNHA
SHARI, PUPUNHA HEARTS OF PALM AND CONFIT GINGER

GUNKAN WAKAME

SHARI, WAKAME SEAWEED AND NORI SEAWEED

121

109

85

142

VEGETARIAN

379

75

40

72

GLUTEN-FREE VEGAN

GUNKAN SHIROMI 49

SHARI, WHITE FISH, RED ONION CONFIT,
FISH EGGS AND LA-YU

GUNKAN K.O.B. 149

SHARI, WAGYU, FOIE GRAS, RED ONION CONFIT
AND MALDON SALT

GUNKAN SELECTION 294

GUNKAN (TRUFFLED, HOTATE, WAKAME, TOBIKO AND SHIROMI)

LACTOSE FREE

TRUFFLED NIGIRI SHAKE 78

SHARI, MACARICATED SALMON, TRUFFLED OIL, TARTUFAIO PARSLEY,
MALDON SALT AND SICILIAN LEMON ZEST

NIGIRI HOTATE NEW STYLE 95

SHARI, SCALLOPS, FISH EGGS, YUKARI AND CEBOLINE

KAPPAMAKI &
SHARI, NORI SEAWEED, JAPANESE CUCUMBER AND FURIKAKE YUKARI
VEGGIE ROLL 45

SHARI, NORI SEAWEED, CARROT, JAPANESE CUCUMBER AND RED ONION CONFIT

Jedinal Vs andl oshin

SASHIMI SHAKE

SALMON

SASHIMI MAGURO

TUNA

SASHIMI SHIROMI

WHITE FISH

SASHIMI HOTATE
SCALLOPS

NIGIRI SHAKE

SHARI AND SALMON

NIGIRI MAGURO

SHARI AND TUNA

NIGIRI SHIROMI

SHARI AND WHITE FISH

NIGIRI HOTATE

SHARI AND SCALLOPS

GUNKAN SHAKE

SHARI, SALMON AND SPRING ONIONS
GUNKAN MAGURO
SHARI, TUNA AND SPRING ONIONS
GUNKAN TOBIKO

SHARI, NORI SEAWEED AND FISH EGGS
GUNKAN IKURA

SHARI, NORI SEAWEED AND SALMON EGGS

TEMAKI SHAKE
SHARI, NORI SEAWEED AND SALMON

TEMAKI MAGURO
SHARI, NORI SEAWEED AND TUNA

TEMAKI SHIROMI
SHARI, NORI SEAWEED AND WHITE FISH

& Ohare

CHEF FERNANDO SANTANNAS OMAKASE
10 SPECIAL PIECES

SEEN COMBO

8 PIECES OF SASHIMI AND 9 PIECES OF VARIATED SUSHI
SEEN PREMIUM

15 PIECES OF SASHIMI AND 18 PIECES OF VARIATED SUSHI
SEEN PREMIUM SALMAO

15 PIECES OF SALMON SASHIMI AND 18 PIECES OF VARIATED SALMON SUSHI

60

60

60

130

50

50

50

85

60

70

72

159

45

45

45

450

260

550

560



