

## To Share

<b>TACO SEEN</b> 🌱 (1 PIECE)	45
(2 PIECES)	80
MIX OF MARINATED FISH, GUACAMOLE, RED CABBAGE, POMEGRANATE, MANGO, SPICY JAPANESE MAYONNAISE AND FISH EGGS	
<b>LAMB CROQUETTE</b> (2 PIECES)	68
LAMB MEAT, DIJON MUSTARD, MANGO, COURRY AND HONEY	
<b>SEEN CODFISH CAKE</b> (2 PIECES)	52
CODFISH, TARTAR SAUCE AND TOBIKO EGGS	
<b>PUFF PASTRY WITH GOAT CHEESE</b> 🌱 (2 PIECES)	70
PUFF PASTRY, GOAT CHEESE, CARAMELIZED ONION AND HONEY	
<b>AVOCADO GARDEN</b> 🌱 (2 PIECES)	38
AVOCADO, SWEET GRAPE TOMATO, MIXED SPROUTS, TRUFFLED OIL, NATURALLY FERMENTED BAGUETTE	
<b>PAPAS BRAVAS</b> 🌱 🌱 (4 PIECES)	44
POTATO, GARLIC MAIONESE AND SPICY SALSA	
<b>WAGYU TOAST</b> (4 PIECES)	85
MARINATED WAGYU BEEF, MUSHROOM MIX AND TOBIKO EGGS ON BRIOCHE TOAST	
<b>AGRIDOCE CROSTINI</b> 🌱 (4 PIECES)	65
BREADED GOAT CHEESE, SWEET CHILLI PEPPER AND MIXED SPROUTS, ON BRIOCHE TOAST	
<b>WAGYU CARPACCIO</b> 🌱 (300GR)	90
WAGYU BEEF, PESTO SAUCE, PECORINO CHEESE AND ARUGULA	
<b>OCTOPUS CARPACCIO</b> 🌱 (300GR)	150
OCTOPUS, YELLOW AND RED PEPPER VINAIGRETTE	
<b>SEENVICHE</b> 🌱 🌱 (200GR)	72
WHITE FISH SLICES, SAGO POPCORN, COCONUT GRANISED AND CORIANDER SPROUTS	
<b>PANCETTA CONFIT</b> 🌱 🌱 (200GR)	88
PORK BELLY PURURUCA AND SWEET POTATO MAYONNAISE	
<b>EGG SEEN</b> 🌱 (2 PIECES)	53
TRUFFLED MASHED POTATO, MIXED MUSHROOMS, CONFIT EGG AND BLACK TRUFFLE	
<b>SHRIMP BASKET</b> (2 PIECES)	70
FILO PASTRY, SHRIMP CREAM, PARMESAN AND SPROUTS	
<b>BUFFALO MOZZARELLA</b> 🌱 🌱 (2 PIECES)	97
ARUCULA, SWEET GRAPE TOMATOES, PESTO, PARMESAN CHEESE AND BALSAMIC VINEGAR REDUCTION	
<b>CRAYFISH CROQUETTE</b> (2 PIECES)	98
CRAYFISH, BECHAMEL, DILL AND SLIGHTLY SPICY MAYONNAISE	

## Anytime

<b>TRUFFLED LINGUINI</b> 🌱 (200GR)	112	<b>CACIO &amp; PEPE</b> 🌱 🌱 (200GR)	88
PARMESAN SAUCE, TRUFFLED OLIVE AND BLACK TRUFFLE		VEGAN SPAGHETTI, CHESTNUT SAUCE, OLIVES AND OLIVE OIL	
<b>WAGYU BURGER</b> (200GR)	98	<b>MAC N'CHEESE</b> 🌱 🌱 (200GR)	90
BRIOCHE BUN, WAGYU BURGER, CHEDDAR CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES, SWEET ONION AND FRENCH FRIES		RIGATONI, CASHEW NUT SAUCE, CHESTNUT PARMESAN CHEESE, PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM AND ORA-PRO-NOBIS	
<b>RAVIOLI SEEN</b> 🌱 (200GR)	97	<b>CAESAR SALAD SEEN</b> (SHRIMP) (CHICKEN)	105 90
STUFFED RAVIOLI, TOMATO SAUCE, BASIL AND HONEY		LETTUCE, ANCHOVIES, DRIED GARLIC, PARMESAN CHEESE, CAPERS, SPRING ONIONS AND POMEGRANATE	
<b>FETTUCINE WITH GOAT CAPRES</b> 🌱 (200GR)	120	<b>CRUNCH SALAD</b> 🌱 (200GR)	49
FETTUCINE, TOMATO SAUCE, PESTO, BREADED GOAT CAPRESE AND PINOLIS		ICEBERG LETTUCE, NORI KIZAMI SEAWEEED, SUNFLOWER SEEDS AND PONZU SAUCE	
<b>OXTAIL CANNELONI</b> (200GR)	105	<b>TUNA SANDWICH</b> (200GR)	116
OXTAIL STEW, BÉCHAMEL SAUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE AND TRUFFLED OIL		BRIOCHE BUN, SLIGHTLY SPICY MAYONNAISE, BRAISED TUNA AND JALAPEÑO	
<b>PENNE WITH PRAWNS</b> (200GR)	113		
PENNE, PRAWNS, CHAMPAGNE SAUCE, DILL AND PEAR			

## Meat

<b>CHEF'S TENDERLOIN</b> (200GR)	163	<b>CATCH OF THE DAY</b> (CERTIFIED SUSTAINABLE) (200GR)	142
BEEF TENDERLOIN, OLIVIER SAUCE (SOUR CREAM, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, BAY LEAF AND BLACK PEPPER)		FISH OF THE DAY, MASHED CASSAVA, CRISPY ONION AND MUSHROOM MIX	
<b>LAMB LOLLYPOP</b> 🌱 (200GR)	195	<b>CHEF'S CODFISH</b> 🌱 (200GR)	184
BREADED RACK OF LAMB, DIJON MUSTARD AND MINT		CODFISH, ROAST POTATOES, MIXED PEPPERS, OLIVES, CRISPY GARLIC AND ONION	
<b>SLICED WAGYU A3</b> 🌱 🌱 (250GR)	233	<b>SCALLOPS SEEN</b> 🌱 (200GR)	296
WAGYU BREAST GRILLED AND THINLY SLICED		SCALLOPS, CAULIFLOWER PURÉE, APPLE VINAIGRETTE, PARMA FAROFA AND STRAW POTATOES	
<b>WAGYU ANCHO</b> 🌱 🌱 (300GR)	190	<b>CHEF'S PRAWNS</b> (200GR)	218
GRILLED ANCHO STEAK AND CHIMICHURRI SAUCE		KING PRAWNS, PINK PRAWNS, BEURRE BLANC SAUCE WITH HERBS AND WHITE RICE	
<b>STEAK TARTAR</b> 🌱 🌱 (200GR)	130	<b>SEAFOOD RICE</b> 🌱 (200GR)	142
RAW BEEF TENDERLOIN, DIJON MUSTARD, RED ONION AND CAPERS		BIODYNAMIC RICE, SEAFOOD, OLIVE OIL AND HERBS	

## Chef's special

<b>LOBSTER HOT DOG</b> (2 PIECES)	98	<b>SURF AND TURF</b> (200GR)	175
MILK BREAD, LOBSTER, COLESLAW, GREEN APPLE SUNOMONO, CHILLI, TOBIKO EGGS AND CEBOLINE		BEEF TENDERLOIN, PINK PRAWNS, VEGETABLES AND MUSTARD SAUCE	
<b>LOBSTER SPAGHETTI</b> (200GR)	192	<b>NERO RICE WITH SQUID AND PRAWNS</b> (200GR)	210
SPAGHETTI, LOBSTER, TOMATO CONFIT, BASIL AND CORIANDER		SQUID, PRAWNS, OCTOPUS, HONDASHI, CRUNCHY CAPELLINI AND BISQUE	
<b>CHEF'S SPECIAL BEEF CUT</b> (500GR)	420	<b>MONKFISH PICANHA</b> (200GR)	136
SPECIAL CUT AND ORGANIC VEGETABLES		GRILLED MONKFISH AND BEURRE BLANC SAUCE	

## Sides

<b>OLIVIER TRUFFLED MASHED POTATOES</b> 🌱 🌱 (200GR)	39
MASHED POTATO, MILK, NUTMEG AND TRUFFLE	
<b>FRENCH FRIES</b> 🌱 (200GR)	38
POTATO STICKS AND HERBS	
<b>GRILLED VEGETABLES</b> 🌱 🌱 🌱 (200GR)	38
PARSLEY, FLEUR DE SEL AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL	
<b>PALM HEARTS AU GRATIN</b> 🌱 (200GR)	38
HEART OF PALM, BÉCHAMEL SAUCE, SPINACH AND PARMESAN CHEESE	
<b>BIRO-BIRO RICE</b> 🌱 (200GR)	35
BIODYNAMIC RICE, EGG, BACON AND STRAW POTATOES	
<b>"RICO" RICE</b> 🌱 🌱 (200GR)	38
BIODYNAMIC RICE, PORTUGUESE BROCCOLI, ASPARAGUS, DATES AND ALMONDS	
<b>ROAST PUMPKIN</b> 🌱 🌱 🌱 (200GR)	32
PUMPKIN, HONEY, ALMONDS AND FLEUR DE SEL	

## Dessert

<b>MERINGUE BOMB</b> (200GR)	45
BUTTERY BISCUIT, FOREST FRUITS, CREAM ICE CREAM AND ITALIAN MERINGUE	
<b>DULCE DE LECHE SOUFFLÉ</b> 🌱 (20 MIN. PREPARATION TIME   2 PAX)	62
WITH GUAVA SORBET	
<b>TARTE SEEN</b> (20 MIN. PREPARATION TIME   2PAX)	62
FOREST FRUITS, VANILLA CREAM AND COCONUT SORBET	
<b>FERRERO ROCHER TEMPURA</b> (200GR)	58
BREADED PEANUT ICE CREAM, MINT, GOLD DUST AND 80% CHOCOLATE	
<b>SEEN CULPA</b> 🌱 (200GR)	63
CHOCOLATE AND PECAN BROWNIE, CAJÁ ICE CREAM AND 80% CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	
<b>BANANA &amp; PEANUT</b> 🌱 (200GR)	65
BANANA CAKE, TOFFEE, "PAÇOQUINHA" AND PETA CRISP	
<b>CRÈME BRÛLÉE</b> 🌱 (200GR)	42
CREAM, EGGS, SUGAR AND VANILLA BEAN	
<b>SEEN CAKE</b> (200GR)	45
CAKE WITH CHOCOLATE PRALINE AND PETA CRISP	
<b>ICE CREAM</b> (2 PIECES)	38
ICE CREAM: CREAM   COCONUT   BELGIAN CHOCOLATE SORBET: GUAVA   CAJÁ   CUPUAÇU   GRAVIOLA	
<b>LAMINATED FRUIT</b> 🌱 🌱 🌱 (200GR)	39
SELECTION OF SEASONAL FRUIT	

## Starters

<b>TACO SEEN</b> 🌮	
(1 PIECE)	45
(2 PIECES)	80
MIX OF MARINATED FISH, GUACAMOLE, RED CABBAGE, POMEGRANATE, MANGO, SPICY JAPANESE MAYONNAISE AND FISH EGGS	
.....	
<b>HOT ROLL SEEN</b>	70
(8 PIECES)	
SHARI, SEAWEED, SALMON, CREAM CHEESE AND TARE SAUCE	
.....	
<b>EDAMAME</b> 🍱 🌱 🥚	65
SOYBEANS, TRUFFLED OIL AND MALDON SALT	
.....	
<b>NEW STYLE SASHIMI</b> 🍣	99
(9 SLICES)	
SALMON, TUNA, WHITE FISH, CRISPY ONION, SALAD, SESAME SAUCE AND PONZU SAUCE	
.....	
<b>USUZUKURI SHAKE</b> 🍱 🌱 🥚	92
(10 SLICES)	
SALMON, SICILIAN LEMON ZEST, TRUFFLED OIL AND MALDON SALT	
.....	
<b>SHRIMP ROLL</b> 🍱 🌱	75
(4 PIECES)	
RICE PAPER ROLL WITH SHRIMP, MANGO, AVOCADO, SPINACH, CARROT, CUCUMBER AND RED ONION	
.....	
<b>TUNA TARTAR</b> 🍱 🥚	190
MINCED TUNA, FISH EGGS, QUAIL'S EGG WITH CHILI POWDER, SHICHIMI TOGARASHI PEPPER AND PONZU SAUCE	
.....	
<b>WAKAME SALAD</b> 🥬 🌱 🥚	55
WAKAME SEAWEED AND SESAME	
.....	
<b>SASHIMI TAKO</b> 🍱 🥚	72
(6 SLICES)	
OCTOPUS WITH SHISO EMULSION	

## Special Makis

<b>SPICY TUNA</b>	98
(4 PIECES)	
SHARI, TUNA, NORI SEAWEED, TOGARASHI CHILLI AND FISH EGGS	
.....	
<b>CALIFORNIA</b>	70
(4 PIECES)	
SHARI, NORI SEAWEED, SALMON, PRAWNS, MANGO, CUCUMBER, JAPANESE MAYONNAISE AND FISH EGGS	
.....	
<b>LOBSTER TRUFFLE</b>	98
(4 PIECES)	
SHARI, NORI SEAWEED, LOBSTER, WHITE FISH, TARTUFAIO PARSLEY, IKURA, TAMAGO, SPRING ONIONS AND TRUFFLED OIL	
.....	
<b>KYURI MAKI</b>	110
(4 PIECES)	
JAPANESE CUCUMBER, SALMON, TUNA, PRAWNS AND FISH EGGS	
.....	
<b>URAMAKI CARABINER PRAWN</b>	108
(8 PIECES)	
SHARI, NORI SEAWEED, KING PRAWNS, JAPANESE MAYONNAISE AND FISH EGGS	

## Seen Specialities

<b>TRUFFLED GUNKAN</b>	121	<b>GUNKAN SHIROMI</b>	49
(2 PIECES)		(2 PIECES)	
SHARI, SHRIMP, SALMON, FISH EGGS, TRUFFLED OIL, TARTUFAIO PARSLEY, MALDON SALT AND CONFIT QUAIL EGG		SHARI, WHITE FISH, RED ONION CONFIT, FISH EGGS AND LA-YU	
.....		.....	
<b>GUNKAN FOIE GRAS</b>	109	<b>GUNKAN K.O.B.</b>	149
(2 PIECES)		(2 PIECES)	
SHARI, TUNA, FOIE GRAS, TARE SAUCE AND MALDON SALT		SHARI, WAGYU, FOIE GRAS, RED ONION CONFIT AND MALDON SALT	
.....		.....	
<b>GUNKAN HOTATE</b>	85	<b>GUNKAN SELECTION</b>	294
(2 PIECES)		(5 PIECES)	
SHARI, SALMON, SCALLOP, VINAIGRETTE, LA-YU AND FISH EGGS		GUNKAN (TRUFFLED, HOTATE, WAKAME, TOBIKO AND SHIROMI)	
.....		.....	
<b>GUNKAN REI</b>	142		
(2 PIECES)			
SHARI, SALMON, KING CRAB, FISH EGGS AND SPICY MAYONNAISE			



🍷 CONTAINS DRIED FRUIT 🌱 VEGETARIAN 🌾 GLUTEN-FREE 🍌 VEGAN 🥛 LACTOSE FREE

## Nigiri

<b>NIGIRI MAGURO CAVIAR AND GOLD FLAKES</b>	379	<b>TRUFFLED NIGIRI SHAKE</b>	78
(2 PIECES)		(2 PIECES)	
SHARI, TUNA, CAVIAR AND GOLD FLAKES		SHARI, MAÇARICATED SALMON, TRUFFLED OIL, TARTUFAIO PARSLEY, MALDON SALT AND SICILIAN LEMON ZEST	
.....		.....	
<b>NIGIRI NEW STYLE SHAKE</b>	75	<b>NIGIRI HOTATE NEW STYLE</b>	95
(2 PIECES)		(2 PIECES)	
SHARI, MAÇARICATED SALMON, CONFIT GINGER, TOGARASHI PEPPER.		SHARI, SCALLOPS, FISH EGGS, YUKARI AND CEBOLINE	

## Veggie

<b>NIGIRI PUPUNHA</b>	40	<b>KAPPAMAKI</b>	35
(2 PIECES)		(8 PIECES)	
SHARI, PUPUNHA HEARTS OF PALM AND CONFIT GINGER		SHARI, NORI SEAWEED, JAPANESE CUCUMBER AND FURIKAKE YUKARI	
.....		.....	
<b>GUNKAN WAKAME</b>	72	<b>VEGGIE ROLL</b>	45
(2 PIECES)		(4 PIECES)	
SHARI, WAKAME SEAWEED AND NORI SEAWEED		SHARI, NORI SEAWEED, CARROT, JAPANESE CUCUMBER AND RED ONION CONFIT	

## Tradicional Nigiri and Sashimi

<b>SASHIMI SHAKE</b>	60
(5 SLICES)	
SALMON	
.....	
<b>SASHIMI MAGURO</b>	60
(5 SLICES)	
TUNA	
.....	
<b>SASHIMI SHIROMI</b>	60
(5 SLICES)	
WHITE FISH	
.....	
<b>SASHIMI HOTATE</b>	130
(5 SLICES)	
SCALLOPS	
.....	
<b>NIGIRI SHAKE</b>	50
(2 PIECES)	
SHARI AND SALMON	
.....	
<b>NIGIRI MAGURO</b>	50
(2 PIECES)	
SHARI AND TUNA	
.....	
<b>NIGIRI SHIROMI</b>	50
(2 PIECES)	
SHARI AND WHITE FISH	
.....	
<b>NIGIRI HOTATE</b>	85
(2 PIECES)	
SHARI AND SCALLOPS	
.....	
<b>GUNKAN SHAKE</b>	60
(2 PIECES)	
SHARI, SALMON AND SPRING ONIONS	
.....	
<b>GUNKAN MAGURO</b>	70
(2 PIECES)	
SHARI, TUNA AND SPRING ONIONS	
.....	
<b>GUNKAN TOBIKO</b>	72
(2 PIECES)	
SHARI, NORI SEAWEED AND FISH EGGS	
.....	
<b>GUNKAN IKURA</b>	159
(2 PIECES)	
SHARI, NORI SEAWEED AND SALMON EGGS	
.....	
<b>TEMAKI SHAKE</b>	45
SHARI, NORI SEAWEED AND SALMON	
.....	
<b>TEMAKI MAGURO</b>	45
SHARI, NORI SEAWEED AND TUNA	
.....	
<b>TEMAKI SHIROMI</b>	45
SHARI, NORI SEAWEED AND WHITE FISH	

## To Share

<b>CHEF FERNANDO SANT'ANNA'S OMAKASE</b>	450
10 SPECIAL PIECES	
.....	
<b>SEEN COMBO</b>	260
(1 PERSON)	
8 PIECES OF SASHIMI AND 9 PIECES OF VARIATED SUSHI	
.....	
<b>SEEN PREMIUM</b>	550
(2 PEOPLE)	
15 PIECES OF SASHIMI AND 18 PIECES OF VARIATED SUSHI	
.....	
<b>SEEN PREMIUM SALMÃO</b>	560
(2 PEOPLE)	
15 PIECES OF SALMON SASHIMI AND 18 PIECES OF VARIATED SALMON SUSHI	